# A30633

## FILING COVER SHEET

REFERENCE:	0158.1970
DATE:	3-23-98
CONTACT:	CINDY HICKS
FROM:	CORPORATE & CRIMINAL RESEARCH SERVICES
	103 N. MERIDIAN STREET
	TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301
TELEPHONE:	222-1173 Page 12 Page 14 R Accorded
SUBJECT:	Limited Partnership
	LIMIKA PAUG NEI SUP
STATE FEES PREPAID	WITH CHECK # 2197 FOR \$ 52.50
PLEASE FILE:	200002464703—1 -03/23/9801036006 *****52.50 ******52.50
( ) ARTICLES OF INC.	( ) AMENDMENT ( ) DISSOLUTION ( ) ANNUAL REPORT
( ) QUALIFICATION	( ) LIMITED PARTNERSHIP ( ) ANNUAL REPORT
( ) FICTITIOUS NAME	( ) LIMITED LIABILITY ( ) REINSTATEMENT
( ) UCC-1	() UCC-3  () UCC-3
PROVIDE US WITH:	
( ) CERTIFIED COPY	( ) CERTIFICATE OF STATUS STAMPED COPY
	THOM SS
Examiner's Initials	- At last
	~\\7\$\\}

# CERTIFICATE OF CANCELLATION FOR ORLANDO RESORT B ASSOCIATES LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

Pursuant to the provisions of Section 620.174, Florida Statutes, this foreign limited partnership hereby submits this certificate of cancellation in order to cancel its registration with the Florida Department of State.

ORLANDO RESORT B ASSOCIATES LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

By: Ivy Realty GP B Corp., Sole General Partner

By: Masaru Nagao, President

STATE OF	
COUNTY OF	Japan

On this 16th day of March, 1998, before me personally came Masaru Nagao, to me known and known to me to be the President of Ivy Realty GP B Corp., the general partner of Orlando Resort B Associates Limited Partnership, and known to me to be the person described in and who executed the foregoing instrument in the partnership name, and said person duly acknowledged that he executed the foregoing instrument for and on behalf of said partnership.

TOKYO LEGAL AFFAIRS BUREAU
NOTARY OFFICE
NO 1-10 NIHOMBASHI KABUTO-CHO
CHUO-KU TOKYO JAPAN

Notary Public

Printed Name of Notary: Masayuki Watanabe

My Commission Expires: July 27, 2002.

NA980720.063/-1+





### 平成 10 年登簿第 115 号

認証

嘱託人 長 尾 勝

は、本職の 面前 において、別添文書に署名した。

よつて、これを認証する。

平成 10 年3 月 16日、本公証人役場においで

東京都中央区日本橋兜町 1 番10号

証,

明

上記署名は、東京法務局所属公証人の署名に相違ないものであ り、かつ、その押印は、真実のものであることを証明する。

平成 10 年 3 月 16日

東京法務局長 一 公



### CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that the signature affixed above has been provided by Notary, duly authorized by the Tokyo Legal Affairs Bureau and that the Official Seal appearing on the same is genuine.

Date MAR. 16, 1998

### Hiroshi MITANI

Director of the Tokyo Legal Affairs Bureau

SECRETARY OF STATE STATE OF COMPORATIONS

# APOSTILLE

(Convention de La Haye du 5 octobre 1961)

- has been signed by Hiroshi MITANI

  acting in the capacity of Director of the Tokyo Legal Affairs Burg.

  bears the seal/stamp of

5. at Tokyo

- MAR, 16, 1998 6.
- 7. by the Ministry of Foreign Affairs
- 98 Nº 002031
- Seal/stamp:

Signature: 10.

Takashi SUZUKI

For the Minister for Foreign Affairs